
NEW YORK STATE HIGH SCHOOL CHAMPIONSHIPS
USTA Billie Jean King National Tennis Center, Flushing Meadows, May 31st-June 2nd, 2007

Accommodations Provided by the Crowne Plaza, LaGuardia Airport
Doubles

Rye

1 1 Peter Reid/Kelly Morque I-1
Plainview JFK Reid/Morque

2 Corey Morgenstern/Josh Katten VIII-3 (6-1,4-6,6-0)
Fayeteville-Manlius

3 Vikram Nayar/Vivek Nayar III-3 Reid/Morque
Orchard Park Driscoll/Pappalardo (6-2,6-3)

4 Clark Driscoll/Ben Pappalardo VI-2 (6-2,4-6,6-1)
Elmira-Notre Dame Reid/Morque

5 Dan Freeman/Sam DeLuccia IV-1 (6-1,6-0)
Irondequiot McCormick/Edborg

6 Ryan McCormick/Drew Edborg V-2 (6-2,6-4)
Cardozo Santos/Chu

7 Djonvi Santos/Kevin Chu PSAL-3 (3-6,6-4,6-1)
Cardozo Santos/Chu

8 Will Harris/John Curle VII-1 (6-1,6-3)
Shaker Reid/Morque

9 Peter Orr/Ivan Sokolor II-1 (6-4,6-3)
Pittsford Sutherland Orr/Sokolor

10 Craig Cutro/Tom Engebrecht V-3 (6-4,4-6,6-4)
Liverpool Orr/Sokolar

11 Ken Schiefer/Nick Schneider III-2 (6-4,2-6,6-4)
Lynbrook Burstein/Dorin

12 David Burstein/Jon Dorin VIII-2 (6-1,6-3)
Half Hollow Hills East Won/Rosenberg

13 Andrew Won/Jared Rosenberg XI-1 (6-2,6-1)
Niagara-Wheatfield Won/Rosenberg

14 Tom Sheehan/Scott Sobiegray VI-3 (6-0,6-2)
Hunter Won/Rosenberg

15 Max Segan/Phillip Malaric PSAL-2 (6-0,6-3)
Rondout Valley Segan/Malaric

16 Dave Pfister/Mike Pfister IX-1 (6-1,6-4)
Cornwall Guzick/Tahir

17 Peter Erwin/Bobby Watson IX-3 (6-4,6-2)
Bethlehem Erwin/Watson

18 Jesse Hoffman/Scott Greenberg II-2 (6-3,6-4)
Union Endicott Clover/Regier

19 Matt Asher/Bilal Ahmed IV-3 (7-6(4),7-6(1))
Clarence Clover/Regier

20 Ryan Clover/Jarrett Regier VI-1 (6-2,6-0)
Half Hollow Hills West Kuroda/Oshima

21 Nolan Gelman/Andrew Rubin XI-2 (6-1,6-0)
Fayeteville-Manlius Gelman/Rubin

22 Jan Winkler/Eric Calancie III-1 (7-6(7),3-6,6-1)
Keio Kuroda/Oshima

23 Shun Kuroda/Keisuke Oshima I-3 (6-2,6-4)
Cardozo Kuroda/Oshima

24 Drew Cohen/Wei Che Lin PSAL-1 (6-0,6-2)
Elmira-Notre Dame Guzick/Tahir

25 Tom Castle/Joh LeSuer IV-2 (6-3,4-6,7-5)
Ward Melville Gudjonson/Szczupak

26 Herman Gudjonson/Mike Szczupak XI-3 (6-1,6-1)
Northeastern Clinton Central Wee/Wee

27 Ryan Gaudreau/Eithne McCarty VII-2 (6-2,6-1)
Syosset Wee/Wee

28 Mark Wee/Brian Wee VIII-1 (6-1,6-0)
Horace Greeley Guzick/Tahir

29 Alex Cousins/Marc Andrusco I-2 (6-3,6-1)
Monroe-Woodbury Cousins/Andrusco

30 Jared Shafran/Liam Laird IX-2 (6-4,6-2)
Cambridge Guzick/Tahir

31 Sam Woods/Peter Woods II-3 (7-5,6-4) Cornwall To Line 17

Harley-Allendale-Columbia Guzick/Tahir Peter Erwin/Bobby Watson IX-3
32 Ben Guzick/Jason Tahir V-1 (7-5,7-6(5)) Niagara-Wheatfield Erwin/Watson

Reinhart Meisenheimer/Kornelius Filbinger VII-(6-2,6-0)
Tournament Director Tournament Referee
Selina DeCicco Barbara Petito



72 Peter Reid/Kelly Morque I-1 Rye
73 Alex Cousins/Marc Andrusco I-2 Horace Greeley
74 Shun Kuroda/Keisuke Oshima I-3 Keio
75 Peter Orr/Ivan Sokolor II-1 Shaker
76 Jesse Hoffman/Scott Greenberg II-2 Bethlehem
77 Sam Woods/Peter Woods II-3 Cambridge
78 Jan Winkler/Eric Calancie III-1 Fayeteville-Manlius
79 Ken Schiefer/Nick Schneider III-2 Liverpool
80 Vikram Nayar/Vivek Nayar III-3 Fayeteville-Manlius
81 Dan Freeman/Sam DeLuccia IV-1 Elmira-Notre Dame
82 Tom Castle/Joh LeSuer IV-2 Elmira-Notre Dame
83 Matt Asher/Bilal Ahmed IV-3 Union Endicott
84 Ben Guzick/Jason Tahir V-1 Harley-Allendale-Columbia
85 Ryan McCormick/Drew Edborg V-2 Irondequiot
86 Craig Cutro/Tom Engebrecht V-3 Pittsford Sutherland
87 Ryan Clover/Jarrett Regier VI-1 Clarence
88 Clark Driscoll/Ben Pappalardo VI-2 Orchard Park
89 Tom Sheehan/Scott Sobiegray VI-3 Niagara-Wheatfield
90 Will Harris/John Curle VII-1 Plattsburg
91 Ryan Gaudreau/Eithne McCarty VII-2 Northeastern Clinton Central
92 Reinhart Meisenheimer/Kornelius Filbinger VII-3 Seton Catholic
93 Mark Wee/Brian Wee VIII-1 Syosset
94 David Burstein/Jon Dorin VIII-2 Lynbrook
95 Corey Morgenstern/Josh Katten VIII-3 Plainview JFK
96 Dave Pfister/Mike Pfister IX-1 Rondout Valley
97 Jared Shafran/Liam Laird IX-2 Monroe-Woodbury
98 Peter Erwin/Bobby Watson IX-3 Cornwall
99 Andrew Won/Jared Rosenberg XI-1 Half Hollow Hills East
100 Nolan Gelman/Andrew Rubin XI-2 Half Hollow Hills West
101 Herman Gudjonson/Mike Szczupak XI-3 Ward Melville
102 Drew Cohen/Wei Che Lin PSAL-1 Cardozo
103 Max Segan/Phillip Malaric PSAL-2 Hunter
104 Djonvi Santos/Kevin Chu PSAL-3 Cardozo


	Doubles



